TERNI - 15/11/2015 - 12" Marcia di San Zenone

Classifica Generale Maschile Km 10,400

Di Gregorio Roberto Tivoli Marathon 00.35.19 3,24
20 | Petrini Daniele Atl. Spoleto 2010 00.35.50 3,27
3° | Chiappini Daniele Pod. Carsulae Tr 00.35.55 3,27
4°  Giacomelli Matteo Runners Sangemini Tr 00.36.43 3,32
5°  Maggi Stefano Amat. Podistica Terni 00.36.59 3,33
6° Gioviale Francesco Cicciano Marathon 00.37.10 3,34
7° | Capocci Marco Athletic Terni 00.37.24 3,36
g° | Tyouli Rachid Atl. Spoleto 2010 00.37.31 3,36
9° | Luculli Diego G.s. Filippide C. del Lago 00.38.02 3,39
10° |Vincenzoni Simone Runners Sangemini Tr 00.38.17 3,41
11° |Carini Angelo G.s. Filippide C. del Lago 00.38.52 3,44
12° Ferrante Daniele Atl. Spoleto 2010 00.39.02 3,45
13° Cavallucci Marco Runners Sangemini Tr 00.39.08 3,46
14° | Mercantini Franco Pod. Carsulae Tr 00.39.13 3,46
15° Venturi Carlo Pol. Virtus Spoleto 00.39.23 3,47
16° Zinni Antonio Trisport Costa 00.39.33 3,48
17° |Apostoli Andrea atl. Spoleto 2010 00.39.43 3,49
18° |Clapier Daniele Amat. Podistica Terni 00.39.55 3,50
19° Valentini Luca Amat. Podistica Terni 00.40.14 3,52
20° |Bazzucchi Mauro A.s.p.a. Bastia U. Pg 00.40.26 3,53
21° Pallotta Roberto Atl. Winner Foligno 00.40.29 3,54
22° | Ministro Francesco Amat. Podistica Terni 00.40.38 3,54
23° |Veglio Lucio Atl. Spoleto 2010 00.40.43 3,55
24° | Francioli Luca Runners Sangemini Tr 00.40.46 3,55
25° | Balzano Michele Amat. Podistica Terni 00.40.48 3,55
26° Crocioni Fabrizio Runners Sangemini Tr 00.40.51 3,56
27° |Pinoca Fabio Amat. Podistica Terni 00.40.52 3,56
28° Covarelli Mauro Atl. Avis Perugia 00.40.55 3,56
29° Martellini Paolo Pol. Virtus Spoleto 00.40.57 3,56
30° Guidobaldi Francesco Runners Sangemini Tr 00.41.03 3,57
31° Angeluzzi Massimo Athletic Lab Amelia 00.41.35 4,00
32° Fossatelli Fabrizio Amat. Podistica Terni 00.41.39 4,00
33° Spinelli Michele Pol. CIt Tr 00.41.42 4,01
34° Della Manna Massimo Atl. Winner Foligno 00.41.45 4,01
35° Fabbri Mauro Amat. Podistica Terni 00.41.46 4,01
36° | Liti Sergio Runners Sangemini Tr 00.41.50 4,01
37° Leonetti Fabio Pod. Avis Narni Tr 00.41.51 4,01
38° Muti Massimiliano Atl. Trevi Pg 00.41.55 4,02
39° Nicolai Riccardo Runners Sangemini Tr 00.42.07 4,03
40° Barbarese Luca Pod. Carsulae Tr 00.42.16 4,04
41° Cocciolo Ismaele Pod. Carsulae Tr 00.42.35 4,06
42° Montini Adriano G.s. A. Monti Terni 00.42.39 4,06

43° Andreucci Andrea Pod. Carsulae Tr 00.42.43 4,06
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Fiore
Piergentili
Felici
Stamigna
Grassi
Alessandrini
Mangialasche
Pacetti
Maurini

De Angelis
Bellucci
Cerquaglia
Pitari
Mazzoni
Gargano
Angelici
Giogli
Frasca
Dionisi
Bucari
Marsili
Alessandrini
Leonelli
Valeri

Di Gioia
Romiti
Astolfi
Grappoli
Fortunati
Spinelli
Valeriani
Nobili
Manzetti
Lampis
Campi
Sbarzella
Andrielli
Porrazzini
Fratini
Folletti
Rossi
Rubini
Rizzo
Matteucci
Cecera
Sardonini

Stamigna

Simone
Michele
Edoardo
Alessandro
Tommaso
Marco
Alfonso
Piero
Diego
Leonardo
Luciano
Mario
Alessio
Silvano
Romolo
Michele
Moreno
Stefano
Bruno
Fazio
Marco
Carlo
Graziano
Roberto
Fabio
Alessandro
Alessandro
Daniele
Luca
Renato
Mauro
Michele
Bruno
Giovanni
Paolo
Roberto
Germano
Emiliano
Massimiliano
Sandro
Alessandro
Alessandro
Francesco
Luigi
Giorgio
Bruno

Andrea

Runners Sangemini Tr
Atleta Libero

Amat. Podistica Terni
Pod. Myricae Terni
Pod. Myricae Terni

A Quelli Che Lo Sport

CDP-T&RB Group-Area Sistema

Amat. Podistica Terni
Amat. Podistica Terni
Pod. Carsulae Tr
Runners Sangemini Tr
Atl. Il Colle Pg
Runners Sangemini Tr
Atl. Spoleto 2010

S.s. Lazio Atletica
Forti Runners Terni
Pod. Myricae Terni
Runners Sangemini Tr
Cittd Ducale Runners
Pod. Carsulae Tr
Runners Sangemini Tr
Amat. Podistica Terni
Pod. Carsulae Tr
Amat. Podistica Terni
Athletic Terni

Runners Sangemini Tr
Amat. Podistica Terni
A Quelli Che Lo Sport
Pol. Clt Tr

Pod. Myricae Terni
Forti Runners Terni

A Quelli Che Lo Sport
Atl. Trevi Pg

Runners Sangemini Tr
Pod. Carsulae Tr
Amat. Podistica Terni
Runners Sangemini Tr
Pod. Carsulae Tr

Pod. Carsulae Tr

Pod. Carsulae Tr

Pod. Carsulae Tr

Pod. Myricae Terni
Amat. Podistica Terni
Athletic Terni

Pod. Myricae Terni
Amat. Podistica Terni

Circolo Canottieri Piediluco

00.42.57
00.43.00
00.43.01
00.43.26
00.43.27
00.43.29
00.43.31
00.43.35
00.43.39
00.43.40
00.43.47
00.44.12
00.44.13
00.44.16
00.44.35
00.44.49
00.45.19
00.45.20
00.45.23
00.45.24
00.45.26
00.45.27
00.45.34
00.45.36
00.45.41
00.45.43
00.45.46
00.45.47
00.45.54
00.45.56
00.46.00
00.46.05
00.46.13
00.46.14
00.46.17
00.46.22
00.46.26
00.46.30
00.46.34
00.46.44
00.46.49
00.47.04
00.47.08
00.47.12
00.47.13
00.47.22
00.47.39
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4,08
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4,11
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4,12
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4,15
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4,22
4,22
4,22
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4,23
4,23
4,24
4,24
4,24
4,24
4,25
4,25
4,25
4,26
4,27
4,27
4,27
4,28
4,28
4,28
4,29
4,30
4,30
4,32
4,32
4,32
4,32
4,33
4,35
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118°
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124°
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128°
129°
130°
131°
132°
133°
134°
135°
136°
137°

Colmaretti
Santini
Castolo
Andrielli
Orsini
Pangrazi
Tromboni
Maccadei
Vulcano
Fagioletti
Marchetti
Sabatini
Italiani
Grazietti
Sensini
Spinelli
Pierini
Felici
Proietti
Silvi
Perla
Bacaro
Cardaioli
Conti
Mattioli
Pasquini
Checchettelli
Massarelli
Granieri
Luna
Gentili
Cornelio
Tizi
Petrini
Mariani
Santirosi
Straccini
Camaiani
Piacenti
Botondi
Grillo
Diamanti
Tabarrini
Falchi
Micanti
Giacco

Celi

Emiliano
Fabrizio
Mario
Valerio
Francesco
Stefano
Fabrizio
Stefano
Daniele
Alessandro
Annunzio
Enrico
Renato
Francesco
Marco
Pierluigi
Roberto
Aldo
Francesco
Silvano
Massimiliano
Quinto
Danilo
Valerio
Fabio
Bruno
Lorenzo
Giorgio
Edoardo
Emanuele
Fausto
Alessio
Alessio
Moreno
Remo
Luciano
Luciano
Luciano
Gabriele
Matteo
Giacomo
Sergio
Marcello
Silvio
Marco
Domenico

Luca

Forti Runners Terni
Pod. Myricae Terni
Runners Sangemini Tr
Runners Sangemini Tr
Pod. Myricae Terni
Atleta Libero

Pol. Clt Tr

Pod. Avis Terni
Amat. Podistica Terni
Amat. Podistica Terni
Pod. Myricae Terni
Forti Runners Terni
Pod. Avis Narni Tr
Pod. Carsulae Tr
Uisp Terni

Amat. Podistica Terni
G.s. A. Monti Terni
Pod. Avis Narni Tr
Pod. Myricae Terni
Pod. Volumnia Pg
Forti Runners Terni
Acli Tinarelli

Atl. Il Colle Pg

Pod. Myricae Terni
Atl. Spoleto 2010
Citta Ducale Runners
Uisp Rieti

Runners Rieti

Amat. Podistica Terni
Pod. Avis Narni Tr
Pod. Avis Narni Tr
Libertas Montefalco
Pod. Myricae Terni
Atl. Spoleto 2010
Amat. Podistica Terni
Pod. Myricae Terni
Uisp Terni

Amat. Podistica Terni
Triathlon Terni

Amat. Podistica Terni
Amat. Podistica Terni
Pod. Myricae Terni
Atl. Trevi Pg

Amat. Podistica Terni
Forti Runners Terni
Cat Sport Roma

Pod. Avis Narni Tr

00.47.40
00.47.43
00.47.51
00.47.53
00.47.59
00.48.07
00.48.13
00.48.21
00.48.24
00.48.25
00.48.26
00.48.27
00.48.29
00.48.30
00.49.00
00.49.02
00.49.03
00.49.07
00.49.31
00.49.33
00.49.35
00.49.43
00.49.56
00.50.04
00.50.06
00.50.16
00.50.17
00.50.26
00.50.39
00.50.46
00.51.13
00.51.14
00.51.17
00.51.25
00.51.35
00.51.39
00.51.44
00.51.47
00.51.54
00.52.59
00.53.11
00.53.42
00.53.48
00.54.14
00.54.29
00.54.32
00.54.49

4,35
4,35
4,36
4,36
4,37
4,38
4,38
4,39
4,39
4,39
4,39
4,40
4,40
4,40
4,43
4,43
4,43
4,43
4,46
4,46
4,46
4,47
4,48
4,49
4,49
4,50
4,50
4,51
4,52
4,53
4,55
4,56
4,56
4,57
4,58
4,58
4,58
4,59
4,59
5,06
5,07
5,10
5,10
5,13
5,14
5,15
5,16



138° | Cavalletti Roberto Pod. Myricae Terni 00.54.59 5,17

139° | Battistini Bruno Pod. Carsulae Tr 00.55.04 5,18
140° ' Cambria Salvatore Amat. Podistica Terni 00.55.11 5,18
141° |Veschi Carlo Pod. Avis Narni Tr 00.55.35 5,21
142° 'Fusco Gianmario Pol. CIt Tr 00.55.52 5,22
143° Menghini Lucio Pod. Myricae Terni 00.56.09 5,24
144° | Bisaccioni Bruno Amat. Podistica Terni 00.56.51 5,28
145° | Bartollini Sandro Runners Sangemini Tr 00.57.05 5,29
146° | Cesaroni Tonino Runners Sangemini Tr 00.57.47 5,33
147° | Stella Marco Pod. Myricae Terni 00.57.54 5,34
148° | Picchioni Luigino Amat. Podistica Terni 01.01.21 5,54
149° | Conti Francesco Pod. Carsulae Tr 01.02.28 6,00
150°  Sparamonti Stefano Forti Runners Terni 01.03.51 6,08
151° | Principini Roberto Amat. Podistica Terni 01.04.33 6,12
152° Orsingher Enzo Atl. Vita Roma 01.05.12 6,16
153°  Rampiconi Adriano Runners Sangemini Tr 01.08.07 6,33
154° Isola Antonio Pod. Carsulae Tr 01.08.52 6,37
155° | Felici Claudio Amat. Podistica Terni 01.10.44 6,48

Classifica Generale Femminile Km 10,400

1~ Tamburi Silvia Atl. Avis Perugia 00.39.31 3,48
o~ Cardarelli Fabiola Runners Sangemini Tr 00.41.54 4,02
3~ Bizzarri Ivana Runners Sangemini Tr 00.42.01 4,02
An  Ostili Paola Athletic Terni 00.42.27 4,05
5~ | Draoli M. Cristina Assisi Runners 00.45.14 4,21
6~ |Conti Sabrina Pod. Carsulae Tr 00.45.29 4,22
7~ Gismondi Rosangela Pod. Carsulae Tr 00.47.49 4,36
g~ |Battelli Daniela Pod. Carsulae Tr 00.47.50 4,36
o~ |Bernardini Letizia Athletic Terni 00.48.57 4,42
10~ | Nini Sabina Amat. Podistica Terni 00.48.59 4,43
11~ Giontella Francesca Pod. Myricae Terni 00.49.38 4,46
12~ | Longari Noemi Amat. Podistica Terni 00.49.55 4,48
13~ Bertolle Magda Amat. Podistica Terni 00.50.00 4,48
14~ Jacobelli Letizia Amat. Podistica Terni 00.50.27 4,51
15~  Martoni Caterina Amat. Podistica Terni 00.50.32 4,52
16~ Picchiami Barbara Amat. Podistica Terni 00.50.42 4,52
17~ |Corazza Gabriella Pod. Myricae Terni 00.50.45 4,53
18~ ' Grandoni Luisiana Amat. Podistica Terni 00.50.52 4,53
19~ | Sabatini Cristina Pod. Myricae Terni 00.51.18 4,56
20~ Camaiani Danila Amat. Podistica Terni 00.51.34 4,58
21~ |Antimiani Lisa Runners Sangemini Tr 00.51.43 4,58
22 | Bifolchetti Elena Pod. Carsulae Tr 00.51.57 5,00
23~  Bini Roberta Amat. Podistica Terni 00.52.41 5,04
24~ | Trippini Ornella Amat. Podistica Terni 00.52.44 5,04
25~ | Silverio Stefania Amat. Podistica Terni 00.53.12 5,07
26~ Fraboni Anna Grazia Amat. Podistica Terni 00.53.17 5,07

27~ Ciruolo Lucia Amat. Podistica Terni 00.54.05 5,12



28"
207
30
317
321
33
347
35
36"
37
38"
39
400
417
42
43~
44
45
46"
477
48
49
501

Sabatini
Fossatelli
Verducci
Paterni
Guarnello
Tiburzi
Fortunati
Lanzi
D'Andrea
Nullo
Panitti
Montagnoli
Cavallari
Pasquini
Bisaccioni
Tosone
Catasti
Valentini
Rotondi
Romagnoli
Tutorache
Sensi

Tartamelli

Daniela
Elisabetta
Giulia
Michela
Serenella
Eleonora
Roberta
Cristina
Carmela
Federica
Pamela
Federica
Simonetta
AnnaMaria
Fiorella
Monica
Paola
Roberta
Rita
Laura
Roxana
Daniela

Lina

Pod. Carsulae Tr
Amat. Podistica Terni
Amat. Podistica Terni
Atl. Trevi Pg

Pod. Carsulae Tr
Pod. Myricae Terni
Pod. Avis Terni

A Quelli Che Lo Sport
Amat. Podistica Terni
Pod. Carsulae Tr
Forti Runners Terni
Runners Sangemini Tr
Pod. Myricae Terni
Pod. Avis Narni Tr
Amat. Podistica Terni
Amat. Podistica Terni
Pod. Myricae Terni
Pod. Myricae Terni
Amat. Podistica Terni
Amat. Podistica Terni
Amat. Podistica Terni
Amat. Podistica Terni

Amat. Podistica Terni

00.54.21
00.54.23
00.54.26
00.54.51
00.55.16
00.56.10
00.56.14
00.56.24
00.56.49
00.57.08
00.57.14
00.57.46
00.57.53
00.59.40
01.00.45
01.01.01
01.01.05
01.01.07
01.01.20
01.03.44
01.04.32
01.05.15
01.10.27

5,14
5,14
5,14
5,16
5,19
5,24
5,24
5,25
5,28
5,30
5,30
5,33
5,34
5,44
5,50
5,52
5,52
5,53
5,54
6,08
6,12
6,16
6,46



